FEROZE1888 MILLS LIMITED
FORM 20
Pursuant to Section 227(2)(f) of the Companies Act, 2017
read with Regulation 30 of the Companies Regulations, 2024
Pattern of holdings of the shares held by the
Shareholders as at 30 June 2025

No of Shareholders Shareholdings Total shares held
642 From 1 to 100 14,811
248 From 101 to 500 71,124
119 From 501 to 1,000 97,200
149 From 1,001 to 5,000 346,666
45 From 5001 to 10,000 340,139

10 From 10,001 to 15,000 119,431
9 From 15,001 to 20,000 166,600
6 From 20,001 to 25,000 138,765
6 From 25,001 to 30,000 174,986
1 From 30,001 to 35,000 35,000
1 From 40,001 to 45,000 44,900
3 From 45,001 to 50,000 150,000
1 From 50,001 to 55,000 52,000
1 From 70,001 to 75,000 72,000
1 From 75,001 to 80,000 78,000
1 From 80,001 to 85,000 84,191
1 From 120,001 to 125,000 123,282
1 From 145,001 to 150,000 145,055
1 From 175,001 to 180,000 178,250
1 From 195,001 to 200,000 200,000
1 From 300,001 to 305,000 304,500
1 From 390,001 to 395,000 393,913
1 From 530,001 to 535,000 531,171
1 From 880,001 to 885,000 883,000
1 From 1,480,001 to 1,485,000 1,481,000
1 From 1,590,001 to 1,595,000 1,590,338
1 From 1,660,001 to 1,665,000 1,660,907
1 From 2,075,001 to 2,080,000 2,079,019
1 From 2,375,001 to 2,380,000 2,378,056
2 From 2,745,001 to 2,750,000 5,500,000
1 From 3,175,001 to 3,180,000 3,180,000
1 From 4,230,001 to 4,235,000 4,230,566
1 From 4,335,001 to 4,340,000 4,337,654
1 From 4,995,001 to 5,000,000 5,000,000
1 From 6,565,001 to 6,570,000 6,565,231
1 From 6,880,001 to 6,885,000 6,880,032
2 From 6,890,001 to 6,895,000 13,780,790
1 From 7,345,001 to 7,350,000 7,347,618
2 From 7,370,001 to 7,375,000 14,747,592
1 From 7,625,001 to 7,630,000 7,625,688
1 From 8,005,001 to 8,010,000 8,009,796
1 From 8,285,001 to 8,290,000 8,286,796
1 From 8,960,001 to 8,965,000 8,963,796
1 From 10,030,001 to 10,035,000 10,033,785
1 From 10,540,001 to 10,545,000 10,541,494
1 From 11,490,001 to 11,495,000 11,491,135
1 From 13,105,001 to 13,110,000 13,105,422
1 From 14,040,001 to 14,045,000 14,044,901
1 From 14,915,001 to 14,920,000 14,917,699
1 From 14,995,001 to 15,000,000 15,000,000
1 From 18,445,001 to 18,450,000 18,447,546
1 From 36,785,001 to 36,790,000 36,787,800
1 From 37,395,001 to 37,400,000 37,400,000
1 From 39,190,001 to 39,195,000 39,192,607
1 From 60,055,001 to 60,060,000 60,056,774

1285 399,409,026




Pattern of Shareholding

As at 30 June 2025
Categories of Shareholders Number of Shares Held Percentage
shareholders
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and
their Spouse 14 129,329,016 32.38
Associated Companies, undertakings 6 120,490,030 30.17
and related parties
NIT, Mutual Funds and Investment Companies 1 13 0.00
Banks, Development Financial Institutions,
Non-Banking Financial Institutions Insurance & Others 16 414,435 0.10
Joint Stock Companies 5 6,634,018 1.66
Individuals 1243 142,541,514 35.69

1,285 399,409,026 100.00




PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE)

AS AT 30 JUNE 2025

Shareholders’ Category

Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse(s)
Mr. Abdul Rehman Yaqub

Mr. Rehan Rahman

Mr. Khaleequr Rahman

Mr. Shabbir Ahmed

Mr. Perwez Ahmed

Mr. Zain Ashraf Mukaty

Mr. Anas Rahman

Mr. Temoor Ashraf Mukaty

Mr. Moin M. Fudda

Ms.Huma Pasha

Ms. Aminah Zahid Zaheer

Mrs. Shahnaz Rahman (Spouse)
Mrs. Saba Perwez (Spouse)
Mrs. Sana Rehan (Spouse)

Associated Companies, undertaking and related parties

NIT, Mutual Funds and Investment Companies
M/s. Shirazi Investment Ltd

Banks, Development Financial Institutions,
Non-Banking Financial Institutions Insurance & Others

Joint Stock Companies
Executives

Shareholders holding 5% or more
voting interest:

M/s. Grangeford USA Inc

M/s. Liberty Mills Limited

M/s. Liberty Power Tech Limited
Mr. Shabbir Ahmed

Director/Chairman
Chief Executive
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Spouse

Spouse

Spouse

Number of
Shareholders
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Number of
Shares held

8,963,796
13,105,422
60,056,774
10,541,494

6,565,231

500

530

530
8,286,796
14,917,699
6,890,244

120,490,030

13

414,435

6,634,018

26,098,234

39,192,607
36,787,800
37,400,000
60,056,774



