## FEROZE1888 MILLS LIMITED FORM 20

Pursuant to Section 227(2)(f) of the Companies Act, 2017 read with Regulation 30 of the Companies Regulations, 2024 Pattern of holdings of the shares held by the Shareholders as at 30 June 2025

No of Shareholders	Shareholdings			Total shares held		
642	From	1	to	100	14,811	
248	From	101	to	500	71,124	
119	From	501	to	1,000	97,200	
149	From	1,001	to	5,000	346,666	
45	From	5,001	to	10,000	340,139	
10	From	10,001	to	15,000	119,431	
9	From	15,001	to	20,000	166,600	
6	From	20,001	to	25,000	138,765	
6	From	25,001	to	30,000	174,986	
1	From	30,001	to	35,000	35,000	
1	From	40,001	to	45,000	44,900	
3	From	45,001	to	50,000	150,000	
1	From	50,001	to	55,000	52,000	
1	From	70,001	to	75,000	72,000	
1	From	75,001	to	80,000	78,000	
1	From	80,001	to	85,000	84,191	
1	From	120,001	to	125,000	123,282	
1	From	145,001	to	150,000	145,055	
1	From	175,001	to	180,000	178,250	
1	From	195,001	to	200,000	200,000	
1	From	300,001	to	305,000	304,500	
1	From	390,001	to	395,000	393,913	
1	From	530,001	to	535,000	531,171	
1	From	880,001	to	885,000	883,000	
1	From	1,480,001	to	1,485,000	1,481,000	
1	From	1,590,001	to	1,595,000	1,590,338	
1	From	1,660,001	to	1,665,000	1,660,907	
1	From	2,075,001	to	2,080,000	2,079,019	
1	From	2,375,001	to	2,380,000	2,378,056	
2	From	2,745,001	to	2,750,000	5,500,000	
1	From	3,175,001	to	3,180,000	3,180,000	
1	From	4,230,001	to	4,235,000	4,230,566	
1	From	4,335,001	to	4,340,000	4,337,654	
1	From	4,995,001	to	5,000,000	5,000,000	
1	From	6,565,001	to	6,570,000	6,565,231	
1	From	6,880,001	to	6,885,000	6,880,032	
2	From	6,890,001	to	6,895,000	13,780,790	
1	From	7,345,001	to	7,350,000	7,347,618	
2	From	7,370,001	to	7,375,000	14,747,592	
1	From	7,625,001	to	7,630,000	7,625,688	
1	From	8,005,001	to	8,010,000	8,009,796	
1 1	From	8,285,001	to	8,290,000	8,286,796 8,963,796	
1	From	8,960,001 10,030,001	to	8,965,000	10,033,785	
1	From	10,030,001	to	10,035,000		
1	From	11,490,001	to	10,545,000 11,495,000	10,541,494 11,491,135	
1	From	13,105,001	to	13,110,000	13,105,422	
1	From		to			
1	From From	14,040,001 14,915,001	to	14,045,000 14,920,000	14,044,901 14,917,699	
1	From	14,995,001	to	15,000,000	15,000,000	
1		18,445,001	to	18,450,000	18,447,546	
1	From	36,785,001	to	36,790,000	36,787,800	
1	From From	37,395,001	to to	37,400,000	37,400,000	
1	From	39,190,001	to	39,195,000	39,192,607	
1	From	60,055,001	to	60,060,000	60,056,774	
1	110111	00,033,001		55,555,555	00,030,774	

1285 399,409,026

## Pattern of Shareholding As at 30 June 2025

Categories of Shareholders	Number of shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Directors, Chief Executive Officer and their Spouse	14	129,329,016	32.38
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	6	120,490,030	30.17
NIT, Mutual Funds and Investment Companies	1	13	0.00
Banks, Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions Insurance & Others	16	414,435	0.10
Joint Stock Companies	5	6,634,018	1.66
Individuals	1243	142,541,514	35.69
	1,285	399,409,026	100.00

## PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION (CODE OF CORPORATE GOVERNANCE) AS AT 30 JUNE 2025

Director/Chairman Chief Executive Director Spouse Spouse	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	- 8,963,796 13,105,422 60,056,774 10,541,494 - 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796 14,917,699
Chief Executive Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1	13,105,422 60,056,774 10,541,494 - 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1	13,105,422 60,056,774 10,541,494 - 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1	60,056,774 10,541,494 - 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 - 1 - 1 1 1 1 1	10,541,494 - 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 1 1 1 1	- 6,565,231 - 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 - 1 1 1 1	- 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	- 1 1 1 1	- 500 530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 1 1	530 530 8,286,796
Director Director Spouse Spouse	1 1 1	530 530 8,286,796
Director Spouse Spouse	1 1	530 8,286,796
Spouse Spouse	1	8,286,796
Spouse		
	1	14 917 699
C		17,717,077
Spouse	1	6,890,244
	6	120,490,030
	1	13
	16	414,435
	5	6,634,018
	3	26,098,234
	1	39,192,607
	1	36,787,800
	1	37,400,000
	1	60,056,774
	Spouse	1 1 5 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1